2026 CALENDAR OF EVENTS-
MORE TO COME!

Thursday, March 5 at 7 PM Speaker series — Women of '76

Location: Richmond-Carolina Fire Department - 208 Richmond
Townhouse Road, Carolina

Thursday, May 14 at 7 PM Speaker series — General Varnum
Location: Clark Memorial Library - 7 Pinehurst Dr, Richmond

Wednesday, May 27 at 7 PM Book discussions via Zoom Readers can choose from
a list of fiction and nonfiction books and share ideas with others.

Sunday, June 14 from 2-6 PM - Field Day at the Washington County Fairgrounds.
Food, games, music, and more!

Thursday June 18 at 7 PM Speaker series — R/ and the American Revolution
Location: Clark Memorial Library - 7 Pinehurst Dr, Richmond

Thursday July 16 at 7 PM Speaker series — Indigenous Service in the Revolutionary
War and Beyond

Location: Clark Memorial Library - 7 Pinehurst Dr, Richmond

Wednesday, August 12 at 7 PM — Book discussions via Zoom. Readers can
choose from a list of fiction and nonfiction books and share ideas with others.

Month of August- History Hunt! A Richmond/South County scavenger hunt, with
prizes! Wrap-up party on Saturday, August 29

Thursday August 20 at 7 PM Speaker series — Nathanael Greene
Location: Clark Memorial Library - 7 Pinehurst Dr, Richmond

Saturday, August 29 at __ A/PM History Hunt Wrap Up Party - Join in for a party to
celebrate the various available accomplishments within the History Hunt including....
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Tuesday, September 1- Liberty Tree planting. The RI250 Commission will be
providing each town with a free red maple tree. it will be planted at 4 Richmond Town
House Road prior to the Town Council meeting.

Saturday, September 19- Bell School 200™ anniversary celebration. Fun, games,
and learning, with a presentation by writer Betty Cotter on the school's history.

DATE TBD - Time Capsule. Members of the Community submit tokens.
Multiple Dates - Cemetery Clean Ups.



